1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz

4. Platz

5. Platz

6. Platz

7. Platz

8. Platz

9.Platz

10. Platz

Pokal LG Damen

SV Eversen

Alena Cordes
Michaela Schadt
Maren Willenbrock
KK Rotenburg
Ursula Adam
Waltraud v.d. Heyde
Edith Engmann

SV Suderwalsede
Sabrina Twiefel

Ute Lindhorst

Ann Christin Lindhorst
SV Hemslingen
Sonja Indorf

Anke Rautenberg
Ulrike Kasch

SV Wensebrock

llka Meyer

Katrin Kréger
Sabine Rasch

KK Wittorf

Barbel Honemann
Christa von Frieling
Edelgard Jager

SV Sottrum

Heidi Schnackenberg
Marina Szybalski
Irene Hiising

SV Brockel

Petra Schroder

Ute Wiechmann
Sarah Behrens

SV Bothel

Maren Liining
Barbel Haase
Angelika Bruns
Kerstin Runge
Stephanie Holtermann
Friederike Clausen

52,7
51,3
53,4

53,4
52,6
51,1

52,7
52,1
52,2

52,4
51,4
51,4

51,5
50,8
51,9

51,0
51,3
50,9

48,8
51,3
52,7

51,7
50,7
48,3

46,8
48,9
51,7

47,4
45,9
49,1

157,4

157,1

157

155,2

154,2

153,2

152,8

150,7

147,4

142,4



